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Telephone: 021 - 807361

Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
Yac Reg No: ¢ [

4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-1ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Lungelo

KWV QOrder Number:
110598475
Loading Status:

7646
1 Deliver

Gross Weight

138.114kg

QUERIES CONTACT EWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.coc.za

900488
901476
801155
900186
900131
900135
900133
901405
901081
901082

9011380

700026441
700026112
700026325
700026563
700026173
700025630
700025663
700025%44
700025792
700025789
700026122
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wWild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 | CS « 6 x 1000 867.12
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml} cs v/ 24 x 440 1.0 463.36
KWV 12Yr 0ld Brandy €{1x750ml) CS w & x 750 1.0 | 2,413.86
KWV 10¥r 0ld Brandy 12(750 ml + Nec | CS « 12 x 750 2.0 |3,841.56
KWwv Cabernet Sauvignen 6éx750ml 2023 | CSw 6 x 750 1.0 436.80
KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2024 C5h 6 x 750 1.¢ 436.80
KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 | CS W 6 x 750 2.0 406.50
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs v’ 150 x 20 1.0 |1,550.00
Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml Botw” 6 x 750 3.0 -80.73
Fruit Lagoon'Stravberry:SxTSOﬁﬂ.3. L] C8wr 6 x 750 .0 2484738
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche.Non-Alcohol | CS «r 6 x 750 1.0 470358
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842 .84

2.80
1.50 456.41
5.50 2,281.10 )
3.70 3,699.42
5.80 411,47
5.80 411.47
9.00 369.91
5.40 1,466.30
3.70 77.74
3.70 s 466.456
IR RS © 470.58

PSR PN

842.84
456.41
2,281.10
7.398.84 1,
411.47
411.47
739.83
1,466.390
233.23
932.92
470:58. -

126.43
59.46
342.17
109.82
61.72
61.72
110.97
219.95
34.98
139.94
70.59

969.27
524.87
2,623.27
8,508.66
473.19
473._19
850.80
1,686.25
268.21
1,072.86
541.17

.
ool eI N

amaged: Produc

Delivered by

‘"'Liquer Runner OGce-Lendon
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 - LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipﬁ from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:]
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

i}
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




