

Bill to:
TOPKEI
 TOPS Sparge Kei
 11323
 34 Craister Street
 Mthatha
 2140
 VAT REG NO: 4460156583

Ship-to:
TOPKEI
 TOPS Sparge Kei
 11323
 34 Craister Street
 Mthatha
 2140


KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Req. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Lungelo
 KWV Order Number:
 110998475
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 138.114kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041163392
 Document Date: 24.03.2025
 Delivery date: 24.03.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1	CS ✓	6 x 1000	1.0	867.12	2.80		842.84	842.84	126.43	969.27
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS ✓	24 x 440	1.0	463.36	1.50		456.41	456.41	68.46	524.87
901155	700026325	KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	2,413.86	5.50		2,281.10	2,281.10	342.17	2,623.27
900186	700026563	KWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12(750 ml + Nec	CS ✓	12 x 750	2.0	3,841.56	3.70		3,699.42	7,398.84	1,109.82	8,508.66
900131	700026173	KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	436.80	5.80		411.47	411.47	61.72	473.19
900135	700025630	KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2024	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	436.80	5.80		411.47	411.47	61.72	473.19
900133	700025663	KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS ✓	6 x 750	2.0	406.50	9.00		369.91	739.83	110.97	850.80
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS ✓	150 x 20	1.0	1,550.00	5.40		1,466.30	1,466.30	219.95	1,686.25
901081	700025792	Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml	Bot ✓	6 x 750	3.0	80.73	3.70		77.74	233.23	34.98	268.21
901082	700025789	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	2.0	484.38	3.70		466.46	932.92	139.94	1,072.86
901380	700026122	Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17
16										15,644.99	2,346.75	17,991.74

KEI TOPS
SPAR A/C No. 11323
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: Lungelo (Name)
 SIGNATURE: [Signature]
 DATE: 24/03/25 GRV No: 10001209
 In the event of queries our claim no/s
 refer/s.


Lungelo

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	--	---	---	---